
 

 

NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS 

2016 COMPANY HOLIDAYS 

 
 

01/01/2016 Friday New Year’s Day 

02/15/2016 Monday President’s Day 

03/25/2016 Friday Good Friday 

05/30/2016 Monday Memorial Day 

07/04/2016 Monday Independence Day 

09/05/2016 Monday Labor Day 

10/10/2016 Monday Columbus Day 

11/24/2016 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

11/25/2016 Friday Day after Thanksgiving 

12/26/2016 Monday Day after Christmas 

 


